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#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASU: 1:37.42 2011#

Kyle, Ejdervik, Kuczynski, Haron

A1:36.89

B1:37.51

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATEX-ST1 1:40.30   11.0

Adams, Claire E 19 Anderson, Olivia L 20

Rule, Remedy A 21 Millard, Rebecca A 22

25.13 28.22 22.2524.70

BTEX-ST2 1:41.73   4.0

Carrozza, Quinn A 21 Lohman, Kennedy W 19

Case, Lauren E 19 Hansen, Brooke L 20

26.14 28.49 22.5824.52

AASU-AZ3 1:42.34   2.0

Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D 19 Kansakoski, Silja H 20

Teijonsalo, Fanny E 21 Fisch, Claire A 20

25.98 28.86 22.7524.75

CTEX-ST4 1:43.54

Wolters, Maxine 18 Pfeifer, Evie M 18

Schneider, Mimi E 21 Diener, Anelise K 20

26.19 29.47 22.9524.93

BASU-AZ5 1:43.81

Curry, Camryn C 18 Deleske, Nora I 18

Wagner, Katherine V 20 Kolkebeck, Krista E 20

26.41 28.31 23.5125.58

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASU: 1:24.08 2017#

Bohus, Lorenz, Porter, Park

A1:24.82

B1:25.62

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:27.61   11.0

Poti, Zachary A 19 Lorenz, Christian L 22

Porter, Andrew J 24 Craig, Cameron A 19

24.57 22.49 19.5620.99

ATEX-ST2 1:28.30   4.0

Harty, Ryan M 21 Temple, Austin M 21

Schooling, Joseph I 22 Ringgold, Brett A 22

22.68 25.57 19.6120.44

BASU-AZ3 1:29.85   2.0

Elliott, Reid M 23 Comforti, Danny A 21

Park, Patrick H 22 Carlson, Evan H 18

22.42 25.57 20.2421.62

BTEX-ST4 1:31.40

Katz, Austin M 18 Melzer, Casey J 21

Pomajevich, Sam R 19 Jackson, Tate N 20

23.41 25.44 20.2122.34

CTEX-ST5 1:33.05

Artmann, Josh K 19 Anya, Safa I 20

Holter, Max J 21 Nichols, Jeremy M 20

23.35 26.41 20.3522.94

CASU-AZ6 1:34.40

Vedder, Josh J 19 Dalmolin, Jack F 18

Deliyiannis, Mihalis 19 Musterait, Cristian 19

24.28 25.24 21.6723.21

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

ASU: 9:43.49 2012# Tristin Baxter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 20Evans, Joanna L1 9:53.29   9.0

26.90 29.56 29.8129.88

29.75 29.88 29.89 30.00

29.88 29.84 29.74 29.79

29.63 29.68 29.82 29.79

30.05 29.82 30.09 29.49

ASU-AZ 18Nordin, Emma A2 10:09.74   4.0

27.68 30.17 30.3330.55

31.15 30.81 30.38 30.52

30.86 30.57 30.47 30.80

30.80 31.01 30.75 31.05

30.68 30.85 30.60 29.71

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R3 10:14.61   3.0

28.08 30.74 31.3131.12

30.75 31.35 30.85 30.74

30.83 30.47 30.42 30.59

30.63 30.74 30.93 30.98

30.86 31.26 31.27 30.69

TEX-ST 18Quattlebaum, Peyton R4 10:22.51   2.0

28.86 30.66 31.1930.92

31.00 30.92 31.03 31.21

31.32 31.25 31.25 31.14

31.46 31.42 31.32 31.51

31.57 31.56 31.76 31.16

ASU-AZ 19Hulshof, Bentley E5 10:29.79   1.0

29.12 31.51 32.0231.69

31.89 31.90 31.70 31.84

31.93 31.95 31.82 31.76

31.72 31.72 31.54 31.29

31.77 31.08 31.26 30.28

TEX-ST 20Harty, Kaitlin M6 10:36.61

28.16 30.74 31.3631.14

31.06 31.35 31.87 32.76

32.31 31.93 32.94 32.03

32.40 32.70 32.69 32.63

31.89 33.14 32.13 31.38

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

ASU: 8:57.64 1984# Scott Brackett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N1 9:10.81   9.0

25.38 27.40 27.6527.70

27.79 27.77 27.25 27.57

27.71 27.62 27.59 27.37

27.75 27.71 27.74 27.72

27.68 27.80 28.06 27.55

TEX-ST 19Yeager, Chris R2 9:17.58   4.0

25.26 27.13 27.8727.55

28.05 28.01 28.16 28.46

28.33 28.17 28.12 28.20

28.33 28.21 28.44 28.27

27.75 27.93 27.94 27.40

TEX-ST 22Roberts, Jonathan R3 9:22.35   3.0

24.98 27.60 27.8427.94

28.01 28.02 27.80 27.60

27.50 27.99 27.53 28.08

28.06 28.45 29.04 28.92

28.43 29.86 29.64 29.06

TEX-ST 18Larson, JohnThomas S4 9:26.55   2.0

25.24 27.78 28.0027.93

28.07 28.30 28.28 28.68

28.61 28.51 28.59 28.57

28.64 28.70 28.77 28.82

28.91 29.09 28.92 28.14

ASU-AZ 19Kao, Sidney H5 9:39.52   1.0

26.28 28.57 28.9528.96

29.25 29.23 29.23 29.26

29.36 29.05 29.24 29.49

29.36 29.27 29.20 29.76

28.83 29.07 29.05 28.11

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

ASU: 1:44.35 2012# Shannon Landgrebe

A1:43.30

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 22Millard, Rebecca A1 1:47.70 B

24.54 26.76 28.4927.91

TEX-ST 18Pfeifer, Evie M2 1:48.64   4.0

25.72 27.34 27.6327.95

TEX-ST 18Shiller, Logan M3 1:49.18   3.0

25.67 27.64 27.9627.91

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I4 1:50.40   2.0

26.12 27.86 28.1428.28

ASU-AZ 20Dawson, Kendall K5 1:51.05   1.0

26.11 27.67 29.0028.27

ASU-AZ 19Wilson, Caitlyn E6 1:51.18

26.32 27.99 28.4728.40

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R7 x1:53.61

26.73 28.54 29.1829.16

TEX-ST 19Ritch, Grace O8 x1:57.81

27.19 29.69 30.4930.44

TEX-ST 22Hashbarger, Sammie L--- X1:54.81

26.56 29.10 29.6029.55

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

ASU: 1:31.71 2017# Cameron Craig

A1:32.54

B1:37.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D1 1:35.88 B

22.68 24.40 24.3924.41

ASU-AZ 19Craig, Cameron A2 1:36.19 B

22.56 24.18 24.1925.26

TEX-ST 21Haas, Townley T3 1:38.32   3.0

22.31 24.66 25.9025.45

TEX-ST 21Newkirk, Jeff D4 1:39.05   2.0

23.18 24.70 25.6925.48

TEX-ST 20Kline, Sam G5 1:39.56   1.0

23.32 25.11 25.5425.59
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TEX-ST 20Huerta, Jacob A6 x1:40.97

23.56 25.35 26.2125.85

ASU-AZ 19Dienstbier, Zachary L7 1:44.78

24.02 26.34 27.1527.27

TEX-ST 18Neri, Parker A--- X1:42.52

23.05 25.69 27.1226.66

TEX-ST 18Bowman, Luke E--- X1:43.98

23.53 25.98 27.3227.15

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

ASU: 52.66 2012# Kelli Kyle

A51.16

B55.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 19Adams, Claire E1 53.22 B

26.05 27.17

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D2 54.59 B

26.36 28.23

TEX-ST 21Carrozza, Quinn A3 55.31   3.0

26.84 28.47

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C4 56.00   2.0

27.36 28.64

TEX-ST 20Harty, Kaitlin M5 56.02   1.0

27.65 28.37

TEX-ST 18Wolters, Maxine6 x56.33

27.48 28.85

ASU-AZ 18Nordin, Emma A7 58.34

28.55 29.79

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

ASU: 44.95 2017# Richard Bohus

A45.25

B48.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Poti, Zachary A1 47.83 B

23.44 24.39

ASU-AZ 23Elliott, Reid M2 48.17 B

23.47 24.70

TEX-ST 21Harty, Ryan M3 48.31 B

23.61 24.70

TEX-ST 18Katz, Austin M4 48.72   2.0

23.85 24.87

TEX-ST 19Artmann, Josh K5 50.06   1.0

24.53 25.53

ASU-AZ 19Vedder, Josh J6 51.95

25.14 26.81

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

ASU: 58.44 2017# Silja Kansakoski

A58.85

B1:02.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Kansakoski, Silja H1 1:02.32 B

30.17 32.15

TEX-ST 20Anderson, Olivia L2 1:02.37 B

29.69 32.68

TEX-ST 19Lohman, Kennedy W3 1:02.54   3.0

29.75 32.79

TEX-ST 20Hansen, Brooke L4 1:03.12   2.0

29.97 33.15

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies5 1:03.43   1.0

30.09 33.34

ASU-AZ 20Philapil, Kaya R6 1:04.98

30.42 34.56

ASU-AZ 19Glinecke, Emily M7 x1:06.03

30.90 35.13

TEX-ST 19Pollok, Ashley L8 x1:06.08

31.01 35.07

TEX-ST 20McCullagh, Nora E--- X1:04.83

30.55 34.28

ASU-AZ 22Ninkovic, Ivana--- X1:06.57

30.84 35.73

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

ASU: 52.32 2017# Christian Lorenz

A51.74

B55.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Lorenz, Christian L1 54.60 B

25.95 28.65

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F2 55.59   4.0

26.19 29.40

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A3 56.27   3.0

26.49 29.78

TEX-ST 21Melzer, Casey J4 56.64   2.0

26.67 29.97

TEX-ST 21Temple, Austin M5 56.79   1.0

26.80 29.99

TEX-ST 20Anya, Safa I6 58.45

27.41 31.04

ASU-AZ 18Beauchamp, Aaron F7 x58.53

27.56 30.97

TEX-ST 22Butler, Jared R8 x58.61

28.03 30.58

TEX-ST 20Stewart, Sam W--- X58.59

27.47 31.12

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

ASU: 1:56.14 2009# Ashton Aubry

A1:53.80

B1:59.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 19Case, Lauren E1 1:59.42 B

26.66 30.70 30.8231.24

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I2 2:01.17   4.0

27.77 30.66 31.7231.02

ASU-AZ 19Wilson, Caitlyn E3 2:01.66   3.0

28.30 30.85 31.2431.27

TEX-ST 19Edwards, Victoria R4 2:02.03   2.0

27.45 30.72 32.6431.22

ASU-AZ 19Smith, Cameron R5 2:07.90   1.0

29.06 32.77 33.1532.92

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

ASU: 1:42.83 2016# Patrick Park

A1:41.44

B1:47.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 22Schooling, Joseph I1 1:44.48 B

23.65 26.86 26.6927.28

ASU-AZ 22Park, Patrick H2 1:47.01 B

23.44 27.35 28.4927.73

TEX-ST 19Pomajevich, Sam R3 1:49.78   3.0

24.53 28.26 28.1428.85

TEX-ST 20Tenney, Mason J4 1:51.63   2.0

24.85 28.35 28.8829.55

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J5 1:51.65   1.0

24.98 28.39 29.2229.06

TEX-ST 21Holter, Max J6 x1:52.59

24.92 28.51 29.5629.60

ASU-AZ 19Benavidez, Kevin A7 1:56.51

25.18 29.04 32.0430.25

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

ASU: 22.07 2008# Caitlin Andrew

A21.80

B22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 22Millard, Rebecca A1 22.83 B

ASU-AZ 20Wagner, Katherine V2 23.53   4.0

ASU-AZ 20Fisch, Claire A3 23.58   3.0

TEX-ST 21Rule, Remedy A4 23.62   2.0

ASU-AZ 21Teijonsalo, Fanny E5 23.64   1.0

TEX-ST 20Diener, Anelise K6 23.66

TEX-ST 21Schneider, Mimi E7 x24.27

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista E8 x24.28

TEX-ST 19Wheeler, Jordan T--- X23.88

TEX-ST 21Sutton, Sam G--- X23.90

TEX-ST 18Reese, Emily E--- X23.92

ASU-AZ 20Fazio, Sam M--- X24.54

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

ASU: 19.32 1996# Francisco Sanchez

A19.05

B20.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 22Ringgold, Brett A1 20.11 B

TEX-ST 20Jackson, Tate N2 20.36   4.0

ASU-AZ 18Carlson, Evan H3 20.39   3.0

ASU-AZ 24Porter, Andrew J4 20.50   2.0

ASU-AZ 19Deliyiannis, Mihalis5 21.04   1.0

TEX-ST 20Nichols, Jeremy M6 21.16

ASU-AZ 19Musterait, Cristian7 x21.88

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

ASU: 48.34 2008# Caitlin Andrew

A47.53

B49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 19Adams, Claire E1 49.58 B

24.15 25.43
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TEX-ST 20Hansen, Brooke L2 50.16   4.0

24.40 25.76

TEX-ST 20McCullagh, Nora E3 50.69   3.0

24.22 26.47

TEX-ST 20Diener, Anelise K4 x50.74

24.44 26.30

ASU-AZ 20Fisch, Claire A5 50.89   2.0

24.67 26.22

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I6 51.59   1.0

25.25 26.34

ASU-AZ 20Wagner, Katherine V7 51.85

24.79 27.06

ASU-AZ 20Kolkebeck, Krista E8 x52.00

25.21 26.79

TEX-ST 21Sutton, Sam G--- X52.80

25.58 27.22

TEX-ST 22Hashbarger, Sammie L--- X53.53

26.07 27.46

ASU-AZ 20Fazio, Sam M--- X53.57

25.44 28.13

TEX-ST 19Wheeler, Jordan T--- X53.76

25.99 27.77

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

ASU: 41.95 2017# Cameron Craig

A42.11

B44.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Craig, Cameron A1 42.97 B

20.86 22.11

TEX-ST 22Ringgold, Brett A2 44.59   4.0

21.59 23.00

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D3 44.62   3.0

21.65 22.97

TEX-ST 20Jackson, Tate N4 44.97   2.0

21.76 23.21

ASU-AZ 18Carlson, Evan H5 45.02   1.0

21.55 23.47

TEX-ST 18Neri, Parker A*6 x46.88

22.63 24.25

TEX-ST 20Nichols, Jeremy M*6 46.88

22.65 24.23

ASU-AZ 19Dienstbier, Zachary L8 x47.93

22.99 24.94

ASU-AZ 19Musterait, Cristian--- X48.49

23.36 25.13

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

ASU: 1:55.78 2009# Jamie Martinez

A1:50.99

B1:59.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 21Carrozza, Quinn A1 1:56.26 B

27.33 28.98 30.2129.74

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D2 1:57.97 B

27.69 29.61 30.6130.06

ASU-AZ 18Curry, Camryn C3 2:00.56   3.0

28.40 30.10 31.0531.01

TEX-ST 20Harty, Kaitlin M4 2:00.67   2.0

28.63 29.96 31.2530.83

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

ASU: 1:39.52 2017# Richard Bohus

A1:39.66

B1:46.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Poti, Zachary A1 1:43.70 B

24.52 26.40 26.4326.35

TEX-ST 21Harty, Ryan M2 1:44.99 B

24.72 26.37 26.8527.05

TEX-ST 18Katz, Austin M3 1:47.59   3.0

25.08 27.17 27.3927.95

TEX-ST 19Artmann, Josh K4 1:48.22   2.0

25.49 27.31 27.7927.63

ASU-AZ 19Vedder, Josh J5 1:52.49   1.0

26.71 28.41 28.5228.85

TEX-ST 22Roberts, Jonathan R6 x1:53.82

25.04 28.69 30.0830.01

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

ASU: 2:06.41 2017# Silja Kansakoski

A2:07.18

B2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies1 2:14.94 B

30.48 34.58 34.6835.20

TEX-ST 19Lohman, Kennedy W2 2:15.52 B

30.71 35.92 34.5434.35

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I3 2:15.78 B

30.98 34.52 35.0835.20

TEX-ST 20Anderson, Olivia L4 2:20.51   2.0

31.06 35.39 36.6737.39

ASU-AZ 20Philapil, Kaya R5 2:20.91   1.0

31.95 35.70 36.9436.32

TEX-ST 19Pollok, Ashley L6 2:21.25

31.85 35.22 37.5236.66

TEX-ST 20Evans, Joanna L7 x2:21.97

31.88 35.25 38.8336.01

ASU-AZ 19Glinecke, Emily M8 x2:24.28

32.24 36.49 38.2337.32

ASU-AZ 22Ninkovic, Ivana--- X2:26.53

32.00 36.09 39.9938.45

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

ASU: 1:53.54 2017# Christian Lorenz

A1:52.94

B1:59.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Lorenz, Christian L1 1:58.74 B

26.69 30.16 31.2130.68

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F2 2:01.80   4.0

27.22 30.72 32.3731.49

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A3 2:02.84   3.0

27.80 31.35 31.8331.86

TEX-ST 21Melzer, Casey J4 2:06.29   2.0

28.08 31.77 33.5732.87

TEX-ST 22Butler, Jared R5 2:07.91   1.0

28.47 31.92 33.6333.89

TEX-ST 21Temple, Austin M6 2:09.84

28.75 32.49 34.3434.26

ASU-AZ 18Beauchamp, Aaron F7 x2:10.12

30.03 33.40 32.7833.91

TEX-ST 20Stewart, Sam W8 x2:10.72

28.61 32.91 34.7834.42

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

ASU: 4:40.53 2017# Kat Simonovic

A4:36.30

B4:47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 18Pfeifer, Evie M1 4:51.21   9.0

27.23 29.42 29.6729.22

29.65 29.67 29.48 29.26

29.06 28.55

ASU-AZ 20Dawson, Kendall K2 4:53.19   4.0

27.67 29.71 29.6729.81

29.65 29.64 29.70 29.65

29.27 28.42

TEX-ST 18Shiller, Logan M3 4:53.67   3.0

27.37 29.48 29.9930.06

30.17 29.85 29.68 29.49

29.04 28.54

ASU-AZ 19Wilson, Caitlyn E4 4:53.98   2.0

27.88 29.45 30.0629.95

30.09 29.58 29.53 29.54

29.31 28.59

ASU-AZ 18Nordin, Emma A5 5:00.48   1.0

27.46 29.59 30.1429.66

30.16 30.28 30.47 30.87

31.25 30.60

TEX-ST 18Quattlebaum, Peyton R6 5:04.14

28.31 30.06 30.4730.33

30.63 30.77 30.91 30.98

31.15 30.53

ASU-AZ 19Hulshof, Bentley E7 x5:08.70

28.53 30.86 31.2430.92

31.25 31.49 31.47 31.45

31.17 30.32

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

ASU: 4:17.83 1993# Christiano Michelena

A4:12.49

B4:24.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 21Haas, Townley T1 4:25.42   9.0

24.48 26.71 27.1226.78

27.41 27.38 26.92 26.80

26.10 25.72

TEX-ST 19Pomajevich, Sam R2 4:27.19   4.0

24.27 26.47 27.0427.06

27.12 27.46 27.35 27.59

27.17 25.66
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ASU-AZ 20Olszewski, Benjamin N3 4:27.36   3.0

24.74 26.89 26.8827.04

27.11 27.17 26.89 26.93

26.84 26.87

ASU-AZ 18Boyd, Dylan J4 4:32.75   2.0

24.75 27.24 27.8827.54

28.21 28.21 27.62 27.41

27.42 26.47

TEX-ST 18Larson, JohnThomas S5 4:34.76   1.0

24.57 26.79 27.6827.55

27.95 28.00 28.18 28.24

28.08 27.72

TEX-ST 19Yeager, Chris R6 x4:36.65

25.35 27.59 27.6628.06

27.71 27.31 27.55 28.27

28.66 28.49

ASU-AZ 19Kao, Sidney H7 4:42.05

25.28 27.58 28.3028.08

28.59 28.73 28.88 29.20

29.10 28.31

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

ASU: 51.68 2008# Caitlin Andrew

A51.19

B54.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 21Rule, Remedy A1 54.32 B

25.37 28.95

TEX-ST 18Reese, Emily E*2 54.66   3.5

25.30 29.36

TEX-ST 19Case, Lauren E*2 54.66   3.5

25.59 29.07

ASU-AZ 21Teijonsalo, Fanny E4 55.84   2.0

26.04 29.80

TEX-ST 19Edwards, Victoria R5 x56.20

26.58 29.62

ASU-AZ 18Laning, Erica I6 57.10   1.0

27.16 29.94

ASU-AZ 19Gassen, Kaylee M7 58.54

27.14 31.40

TEX-ST 20McCullagh, Nora E--- X55.51

26.02 29.49

TEX-ST 21Schneider, Mimi E--- X56.85

26.07 30.78

TEX-ST 18Wolters, Maxine--- X57.20

27.14 30.06

TEX-ST 19Ritch, Grace O--- X58.76

27.50 31.26

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

ASU: 45.59 2017# Andrew Porter

A45.49

B48.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 22Schooling, Joseph I1 47.37 B

21.79 25.58

ASU-AZ 24Porter, Andrew J2 47.71 B

22.35 25.36

ASU-AZ 22Park, Patrick H3 48.37   3.0

22.51 25.86

ASU-AZ 23Elliott, Reid M4 48.69   2.0

22.88 25.81

TEX-ST 20Huerta, Jacob A5 50.41   1.0

23.35 27.06

ASU-AZ 19Deliyiannis, Mihalis6 x50.66

23.60 27.06

TEX-ST 21Holter, Max J7 50.78

23.73 27.05

 
#26  Women 200 Yard IM

ASU: 1:57.38 2017# Chloe Isleta

A1:55.00

B2:01.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 18Pfeifer, Evie M1 1:59.93 B

26.50 29.84 28.5035.09

ASU-AZ 20Ross, Marlies2 2:00.63 B

26.30 30.49 28.3835.46

TEX-ST 20Hansen, Brooke L3 2:00.69 B

26.57 30.99 27.9335.20

ASU-AZ 19Isleta, Chloe Kennedy D4 2:02.68   2.0

26.31 30.08 29.8436.45

TEX-ST 19Adams, Claire E5 2:02.76   1.0

25.76 30.12 29.0337.85

TEX-ST 18Wolters, Maxine6 x2:04.19

27.55 30.54 29.7236.38

ASU-AZ 18Deleske, Nora I7 2:04.92

27.53 32.03 29.2036.16

 
#27  Men 200 Yard IM

ASU: 1:42.72 2000# Attila Czene

A1:41.88

B1:49.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

TEX-ST 21Harty, Ryan M1 1:47.66 B

23.84 26.45 26.3631.01

ASU-AZ 19House, Grant D2 1:49.30   4.0

23.53 28.41 25.4331.93

ASU-AZ 18Dalmolin, Jack F3 1:50.25   3.0

23.92 28.42 26.5831.33

ASU-AZ 21Comforti, Danny A4 1:50.55   2.0

24.02 28.81 26.5431.18

TEX-ST 20Tenney, Mason J5 1:51.96   1.0

24.04 28.59 26.5832.75

TEX-ST 22Roberts, Jonathan R6 1:52.84

23.85 28.30 28.0032.69

TEX-ST 19Artmann, Josh K7 x1:55.21

24.57 28.64 27.7634.24

ASU-AZ 19Benavidez, Kevin A8 x1:56.32

25.19 29.71 27.1034.32

 
#28  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

ASU: 1:29.41 2017#

Bush, Jonsdottir, Fisch, Simonovic

A1:28.71

B1:29.57

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:32.54   11.0

Fisch, Claire A 20 Teijonsalo, Fanny E 21

Curry, Camryn C 18 Wagner, Katherine V 20

23.39 23.11 23.0023.04

BASU-AZ2 1:36.28   4.0

Kolkebeck, Krista E 20 Dawson, Kendall K 20

Nordin, Emma A 18 Ross, Marlies 20

24.19 24.31 23.6524.13

CASU-AZ3 1:38.70   2.0

Fazio, Sam M 20 Gassen, Kaylee M 19

Wilson, Caitlyn E 19 Ninkovic, Ivana 22

24.65 24.23 24.9124.91

ATEX-ST--- X1:31.43

Rule, Remedy A 21 Millard, Rebecca A 22

Diener, Anelise K 20 McCullagh, Nora E 20

23.30 22.47 22.7022.96

BTEX-ST--- X1:34.65

Lohman, Kennedy W 19 Wheeler, Jordan T 19

Sutton, Sam G 21 Schneider, Mimi E 21

23.98 23.62 23.2723.78

CTEX-ST--- X1:35.21

Reese, Emily E 18 Evans, Joanna L 20

Carrozza, Quinn A 21 Edwards, Victoria R 19

23.81 23.54 24.2623.60

 
#29  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

ASU: 1:16.81 2017#

Porter, Park, Bohus, Craig

A1:17.62

B1:18.35

  Team Relay Finals Time

AASU-AZ1 1:18.87   11.0

Craig, Cameron A 19 Porter, Andrew J 24

Carlson, Evan H 18 Park, Patrick H 22

19.65 19.96 19.6719.59

ATEX-ST2 1:19.64   4.0

Schooling, Joseph I 22 Jackson, Tate N 20

Haas, Townley T 21 Ringgold, Brett A 22

20.26 19.95 19.2220.21

BASU-AZ3 1:22.75   2.0

Poti, Zachary A 19 Elliott, Reid M 23

Deliyiannis, Mihalis 19 House, Grant D 19

20.86 20.30 20.7720.82

BTEX-ST4 1:23.40

Huerta, Jacob A 20 Katz, Austin M 18

Nichols, Jeremy M 20 Newkirk, Jeff D 21

21.08 20.62 20.5721.13

CTEX-ST5 1:24.74

Bowman, Luke E 18 Kline, Sam G 20

Neri, Parker A 18 Pomajevich, Sam R 19

21.20 21.07 21.0721.40
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Results
(#29  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

CASU-AZ6 1:26.69

Boyd, Dylan J 18 Dienstbier, Zachary L 19

Musterait, Cristian 19 Olszewski, Benjamin N 20

21.21 21.75 22.0321.70

 
#30  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida F1 321.45   9.0

ASU-AZ 18McCool, Ashley A2 315.00   4.0

TEX-ST 22Bromberg, Murphy M3 312.98   3.0

TEX-ST 18Gibson, Alison A4 309.90   2.0

TEX-ST 20O'Brien, Meghan E5 295.88   1.0

ASU-AZ 23Aiacoboae, Mara E6 280.88

TEX-ST 21Rauzi, Sofia M7 x273.60

ASU-AZ 21Deacon, Rebecca8 x253.28

ASU-AZ 19Bathe, Sarah R9 x245.03

 
#31  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

TEX-ST 19Windle, Jordan P1 424.80   9.0

TEX-ST 20Campbell, Grayson M2 378.90   4.0

ASU-AZ 20Selim, Youssef A3 366.38   3.0

ASU-AZ 22Makikallio, Heikki E4 358.05   2.0

TEX-ST 20Merritt, Reed R5 282.00   1.0

ASU-AZ 19McElroy, Warren6 241.95

 
#32  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

TEX-ST 18Gibson, Alison A1 353.85   9.0

ASU-AZ 19Kaellgren, Frida F2 344.33   4.0

ASU-AZ 18McCool, Ashley A3 343.28   3.0

TEX-ST 22Bromberg, Murphy M4 320.70   2.0

ASU-AZ 23Aiacoboae, Mara E5 309.83   1.0

TEX-ST 20O'Brien, Meghan E6 292.65

TEX-ST 21Rauzi, Sofia M7 x287.33

ASU-AZ 19Bathe, Sarah R8 x257.48

ASU-AZ 21Deacon, Rebecca9 x243.00

 
#33  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

TEX-ST 19Windle, Jordan P1 373.65   9.0

ASU-AZ 20Selim, Youssef A2 370.95   4.0

TEX-ST 20Campbell, Grayson M3 332.63   3.0

ASU-AZ 22Makikallio, Heikki E4 314.18   2.0

TEX-ST 20Merritt, Reed R5 305.33   1.0

ASU-AZ 19McElroy, Warren6 281.85

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 33

1. Texas, University of 315

2. Asu 284

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 33

1. Texas, University of 177

2. Asu 122

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 33

1. Asu 162

2. Texas, University of 138


